

E-Filing

SCC-926.2024

Sopan Gaikwad Vs. Raghunath
Deshmukh

ORDER BELOW SURETY COMPLIANCE BY ACCUSED DATED

17.03.2025

Surety compliance and surety bond are accepted. P R bond is
filed before me.

Date :- 17/03/2025

(P. S. Apte)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
(Court No.2), Khadki, Pune.