

MHPU080015372024

S.C.C./926/2024

Sopan Mahadev Gaikwad Vs
Raghunath Dnyandev Deshmukh

ORDER BELOW EVIDENCE AFFIDAVIT OF COMPLAINANT

Read & Recorded.

Date :- 06/06/2026

(P. S. Apte)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
(Court No.2), Khadki, Pune.

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENT
FILED BY COMPLAINANT**

Other side to file say.

Date :- 06/06/2026

(P. S. Apte)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
(Court No.2), Khadki, Pune.